
Eat  Healthy Be Wealthy

GIFT GIVING PROMO

Birthday Celebrants

(With valid I.D)

BUY 1+1 FREE

Any solo pack meals

GET 10% DISCOUNT

On party trays

BUY 10+1 FREE
 ANY SOLO PACK MEAL
 CHOICE OF BUKO UBE, 


      MANGO GRAHAM TIRAMISU

10% OFF DEAL
 CHICKEN CORDON BLEU /ROL
 HARDINERONG EMBUTIDO /ROL
 MORCON STEAK /ROL
 RS POLLO LOCO


      (AIRFRIED HERB CORNISH HEN /WHOLE)

₱ 188

₱ 197

₱ 449

₱ 296

FREE NEARBY 

LALAMOVE DELIVERY


PROTEIN RICH

(SOLO PACK)

RS Loco Moco

(Burger with gravy top w/ egg rice)

 Burgersteak Silo

 Spam Silo

 Chicken Silog

 Fish Silog

₱ 118

₱ 118

₱ 98

₱ 98

Fiesta Everyday

(served with rice)

 Brisk-it tap
 Chicken Cordon Ble
 Hardinerong Embutid
 RS pollo Loco


        (Airfried herb Cornish hen /Quarter size)

₱ 134


₱ 125


₱ 134


₱ 125

Sweet Endings

Dessert
 Buko Ub
 Mango Graham 


      Tiramisu

₱ 296


₱ 296

Thirst Quencher
 Fresh Fruits in Seaso
 Fresh cucumber lemon drink


        (free w/ purchase of solo meal)

PARTY TRAYS

Classic Favorite
 Chop sue
 Sweet & Sour Fish Fille
 Veggie kare-kare w/tofu

Simply Past
 Baked Spaghett
 Carbonar
 Chicken Pest
 Shrimp Aglio e Olio

Pancit Bila
 Biho
 Canto
 malabo
 Palabo
 Sotanghon


SIZES


Small (4-6)


Medium (7-10)


Large (11-15)

CLASSIC


₱ 575


₱ 1,160


₱ 2,330

PANCIT


₱ 656


₱ 1,340


₱ 2,690

PASTA


₱ 665


₱ 1,790


₱ 2,780


